
CROSSLAKE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT WAGE GRID - REVISED TO REFLECT ACTUAL

STEP COLA
2.00% 1.00%

STEP 21-22 22-23 23-24 24-25 25-26
1 $16.84 $17.01 $17.18 $17.35 $17.52
2 $17.18 $17.35 $17.52 $17.70 $17.87
3 $17.52 $17.70 $17.87 $18.05 $18.23
4 $17.87 $18.05 $18.23 $18.41 $18.60
5 $18.23 $18.41 $18.59 $18.78 $18.97
6 $18.59 $18.78 $18.97 $19.16 $19.35
7 $18.96 $19.15 $19.35 $19.54 $19.73
8 $19.34 $19.54 $19.73 $19.93 $20.13
9 $19.73 $19.93 $20.13 $20.33 $20.53
10 $20.13 $20.33 $20.53 $20.74 $20.94
11 $20.53 $20.73 $20.94 $21.15 $21.36
12 $20.94 $21.15 $21.36 $21.57 $21.79
13 $21.36 $21.57 $21.79 $22.00 $22.22
14 $21.78 $22.00 $22.22 $22.44 $22.67
15 $22.22 $22.44 $22.67 $22.89 $23.12
16 $22.66 $22.89 $23.12 $23.35 $23.58
17 $23.12 $23.35 $23.58 $23.82 $24.06
18 $23.58 $23.82 $24.05 $24.29 $24.54
19 $24.05 $24.29 $24.54 $24.78 $25.03
20 $24.53 $24.78 $25.03 $25.28 $25.53
21 $25.02 $25.27 $25.53 $25.78 $26.04
22 $25.52 $25.78 $26.04 $26.30 $26.56
23 $26.03 $26.29 $26.56 $26.82 $27.09
24 $26.55 $26.82 $27.09 $27.36 $27.63
25 $27.09 $27.36 $27.63 $27.91 $28.19


